HD50 SERIES
WEB DATA LOGGER
2
Product information Web data logger
What is the HD50 logger series?
It is a logger series that supports:
•	 Ethernet with RJ45 connector

       (not available for HD50PM andHD50H)
G = with graphic LCD
Ordering codes
HD50...
MEASURED QUANTITIES:
1 = humidity
4b = atmospheric pressure (Barometer)
4r1Z = differential pressure with auto-zero (±125 Pa)
N = temperature NTC10K sensor:
N/1=1 channel, N/2=2 channels, N/3=3 channels
7P = temperature Pt100 sensor
B = carbon dioxide (CO2): B=low range, B2=high range
I = illuminance: I=low range, I2=high range
PM = particulate matter
Blank = standard analog sensors
11
Notes
Product information Web data logger
Visit us:  www.deltaohm.com
Your direct contact to us
Headquarters
GHM Messtechnik GmbH
GHM GROUP CORPORATE
Tenter Weg 2-8
42897 Remscheid  |  GERMANY
+39 049 897 7150
Center of Competence
GHM GROUP International
Austria
GHM Messtechnik GmbH
Office Austria
Breitenseer Str. 76/1/36
1140 Vienna  |  AUSTRIA
Phone +43 660 7335603
GHM Messtechnik GmbH
GHM GROUP – Greisinger
Hans-Sachs-Straße 26
93128 Regenstauf  |  GERMANY
Phone +49 9402 9383-52
GHM Messtechnik GmbH
GHM GROUP – Honsberg
Tenter Weg 2–8
42897 Remscheid  |  GERMANY
Phone +49 2191 9672-0
Fax       +49 2191 9672-40
GHM Messtechnik GmbH
GHM GROUP – Martens
Kiebitzhörn 18
22885 Barsbüttel  |  GERMANY
Phone +49 40 67073-0
Fax      +49 40 67073-288
Brazil & Latin America
GHM Messtechnik do Brasil Ltda
Av. José de Souza Campos,
1073, cj 06  |  Campinas, SP
13025 320  |  BRAZIL
Phone +55 19 98275 0069
Czech Republic / Slovakia
GHM Greisinger s.r.o.
Ovci hajek 2 / 2153
158 00 Prague 5
Nove Butovice  |  CZECH REPUBLIC
Phone +420 251 613828
Fax      +420 251 612607
Denmark
GHM Maaleteknik ApS